PERMITS JUNE 2016

CITY OF MANOR, TX

Project# Date Owner

160606001 6/6/16 Mark Graham
160607001 6/7/16  Thomas Bolt
160607002 6/7/16 Abel Medina Saavedra
160608001 6/8/16 LGl Homes
160608002 6/8/16 LGl Homes
160608003 6/8/16 LGl Homes
160608004 6/8/16 LGl Homes
160608005 6/8/16 LGl Homes
160608006 6/8/16 LGl Homes
160608007 6/8/16 LGl Homes
160608008 6/8/16 LGl Homes
160608009 6/8/16 LGl Homes
160609001 6/9/16 Wendy's
160609002 6/9/16 Manor ISD
160609003 6/9/16 Manor ISD
160609004 6/9/16 Manor ISD
160610001 6/10/16 DR Horton Homes
160613001 6/13/16 Jason Walter
160614001 6/14/16 Perry Homes

PLAN UPDATE 6/14/16 Perry Homes
160614002 6/14/16 Whataburger
160615001 6/15/16 Ryland Homes
160617001 6/17/16 Pacesetter Homes

Planning, Zoning, Review

New Home Builds

Stonewater RBD

Pres. Glen RBD

Owner Address

12941 Wedding Dr, Manor, TX 78653

11613 Prince Phillip Way, Manor, TX 78653
13524 Clara Martin, Manor, TX 78653

1450 Lake Robbins Dr., The Woodlands, TX 77380
1450 Lake Robbins Dr., The Woodlands, TX 77380
1450 Lake Robbins Dr., The Woodlands, TX 77380
1450 Lake Robbins Dr., The Woodlands, TX 77380
1450 Lake Robbins Dr., The Woodlands, TX 77380
1450 Lake Robbins Dr., The Woodlands, TX 77380
1450 Lake Robbins Dr., The Woodlands, TX 77380
1450 Lake Robbins Dr., The Woodlands, TX 77380
1450 Lake Robbins Dr., The Woodlands, TX 77380
11808 Ring Dr., Bldg 2, Manor, TX 78653

10335 US Hwy 290, Manor, TX 78653

10335 US Hwy 290, Manor, TX 78653

10335 US Hwy 290, Manor, TX 78653

10700 Pecan Park Blvd, #400, Austin, TX 78750
12309 Waterford Run Way, Manor, TX 78653

PO Box 34306, Houston, TX 77234

PO Box 34306, Houston, TX 77234
12003 US Hwy 290, Manor, TX 78653
1101 Arrow Point Dr, #101, Cedar Park, TX 78613

14400 The Lake Blvd., Bldg C #200, Pflugerville, TX 78660

Address of Project

Demo - Foundation

11613 Prince Phillip Way

13524 Clara Martin

13716 Nelson Houser

13720 Nelson Houser

13800 Nelson Houser

13804 Nelson Houser

13808 Nelson Houser

13816 Nelson Houser

13820 Nelson Houser

13712 Nelson Houser

13812 Nelson Houser

11808 Ring Dr., Bldg 2

12900 Gregg Manor Rd

12904 Gregg Manor Rd

12700 Gregg Manor Rd

12214 Waterford Run Way

12309 Waterford Run Way

11804 Voelker Reinhardt Way

11808 Pine Mist

12003 US Hwy 290

11708 Sun Glass

13005 Pealing Way

Subdivision Contractor
Bell Farms Heart of TX Demo
Shadowglen ASAP Electric

Presidential Glen

Presidential Glen

Presidential Glen

Presidential Glen

Presidential Glen

Presidential Glen

Presidential Glen

Presidential Glen

Presidential Glen

Presidential Glen

Manor Commons

Manor Middle School

Manor Elem School

Manor High School

Stonewater

Stonewater

Shadowglen

Shadowglen

Manor Commons

Shadowglen

Bell Farms

Owner

LGl Homes

LGl Homes

LGl Homes

LGl Homes

LGl Homes

LGl Homes

LGl Homes

LGl Homes

LGl Homes

LD Industries

LD Industries

LD Industries

Choate USA

Owner

Perry Homes

Perry Homes

Comet Signs

Best of TX Landscapes

Pacesetter Homes

Type of Project  Valuation
Demolition $6,000.00
Spa $8,500.00
Covered Patio $1,000.00
Residential $125,528.00
Residential $146,064.00
Residential $125,528.00
Residential $158,100.00
Residential $146,064.00
Residential $241,740.00
Residential $125,528.00
Residential $146,064.00
Residential $125,528.00
Comm - Rest w/drive thru $600,000.00
Mechanical $37,446.00
Mechanical $24,250.00
Mechanical $37,446.00
Irrigation $2,209.50
Acc Bldg $1,200.00
Residential $184,824.00
Residential $203,184.00
Wall Signs $9,000.00
Irrigation $2,500.00
Residential $137,020.00

Sq ft
n/a
n/a
n/a

1846
2148
1846
2325
2148
3555
1846
2148
1846
3500
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
2718
2988
n/a
n/a

2015

Plan

n/a
n/a
n/a
1362 C
1507 C
1362 C
1739C
1507 C
2849 B
1362 C
1507 C
1362 C
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
2256W E
2438W E
n/a
n/a

51598C



160617002

160617003

160620001

160621001

160621002

160621003

160622001

160627001

160628001

160629001

160630001

160630002

6/17/16

6/17/16

6/20/16

6/21/16

6/21/16

6/21/16

6/22/16

6/27/16

6/28/16

6/29/16

6/30/16

6/30/16

G. Overton

Shadowview Dev Corp

Terry Smith

Whataburger

Vengelina Bocanegra

CalAtlantic Homes

CalAtlantic Homes

Chicken Express

Dr. Sama & Dr. Montero

Diana James

Tommy Sifuentes

James Anderson

209 W Eggleston St., Manor, TX 78653

9900 US Hwy 290 E, Manor, TX 78653

13833 Field Stream Ln, Manor, TX 78653

12003 US Hwy 290, Manor, TX 78653

301 N. Lampasas, Manor, TX 78653

11001 Lakeline Blvd., Bldg 1, Ste 100, Austin, TX 78717

11001 Lakeline Blvd., Bldg 1, Ste 100, Austin, TX 78717

1723 E Southlake Blvd., Ste 200, Southlake, TX 76092

11300 US Hwy 290 #200, Manor, TX 78653

19500 Smith Gin, Manor, TX 78653

14309 Pebble Run Path, Manor, TX 78653

301 E Browning, Manor, TX 78653

Totals

209 W Eggleston

12601 Gregg Manor

13833 Field Stream

12003 US Hwy 290

301 N. Lampasas

13812 Glen Mark

13717 Glen Mark

12400 Gregg Manor

11300 US Hwy 290 #200

19500 Smith Gin

14309 Pebble Run Path

301 E. Browning

# of Permits = 40

Town of Manor

Shadowview Sec 3

Shadowglen

Manor Commons

Town of Manor

Shadowglen

Shadowglen

Las Entradas North

Shadowview Shp Ctr

Presidential Glen

Stonewater

Town of Manor

Antonio Reyes Cst

Owner

ARS Rescue Roote!

Comet Signs

Owner

CalAtlantic Homes

Best of TX Landscapes

Owner

ATD Commercial

Michael Meloccaro

Austin Hi-Tech Rest.

Centex Hse Lvelng Foundation Repair

Demolition

Subdivision

Mechanical

Pole Signs

Fence

Residential

Irrigation

Site Plan Review

TFO

Wtr Softner

Res Repair

$2,500.00
n/a
$7,699.00
$14,500.00
$2,000.00
$242,148.00
$2,500.00
$0.00
$150,000.00
$6,988.00
$101,386.22

$7,000.00

n/a n/a
n/a  n/a
n/a n/a
n/a n/a
n/a n/a
3561  2800B
n/a n/a
n/fa  n/a
3000 n/a
n/a  n/a
n/a  n/a
n/a  n/a

$3,115,944.72

37,490 _—><_



